ICA-651
The PLANET ICA-651, outdoor speed dome internet camera, offers pan /
tilt / zoom to control over TCP/IP networks. The ICA-651 features a 220X
zooming (22x optical zoom, 10x digital zoom), auto focus, auto iris, fast,
accurate and continuous 360 panning operations. Plus the 32 presets, 4
camera tour configurations, and combining the motion detection, these
unparalleled surveillance functions of the ICA-651 are able to satisfy the
demanding surveillance and remote monitoring applications.

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
ICA-651-NT Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera (NTSC)
ICA-651-PA Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera (PAL)
Accessories Products
Related Product
ICA-6CM Ceiling Mount Kit for ICA-651
ICA-CT50 50 cm Ceiling Tube
ICA-601-NT Indoor Speed Dome Internet Camera (NTSC)
ICA-601-PA Indoor Speed Dome Internet Camera (PAL)
CAM-KB300 3-Axis Control Keyboard
02-08 C-ICA651
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.